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Carpi Night Show

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
22 5 LAMARQUE Mickael
24 13 BUSO Mattia
62 10 ZAMPINO Davide
159 16 LUCCHINI Jean M.
200 2 ZONTA Filippo
221 17 PLEBANI Luca
225 4 LEFRANCOIS Charles
335 8 POLIAS Enzo
338 6 BONIFACIO Andrea
369 7  BOLDRINI Axel
421 9 BARBAGLIA Eugenio A.
657 15 PRESTON Jake
742 12 CARPI Mattia
819 11 BRUN Guillaume
921 14 STOCKER Uli
941 3 PELLEGRINI Angelo
945 1 BOURDON Anthony
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CARPI NIGHT SHOW
27 LUGLI0 2024

SX Open - Qualifying Race B
Elenco partenti (17)

Categoria Motoclub

CBM
Moto Club 04 Park

Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Pasini Racing

MC Tezze
Achille Varzi

Bisso Galeto

DMX Motorsport

Esposto ore : 19:08

Carpi, sabato 27 luglio 2024

a group

Moto
KTM
Kawasaki
GasGas
Honda
KTM
Yamaha

Honda

Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna

KTM

Honda
Kawasaki
Honda

Kawasaki

magmbimirng

Transp .
26008
25968
25998
26012
26011
26004
25978
26010
25979
26009
26016
26000
25996
26025
25972
25962
26024

1/1



